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TECH
SPEC

Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Earpiece:

Charging case:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

FREEIl
5.6 mm/0.22" Dynamic driver
5V==1A

61.69/0.135 Ibs

4.89/0.011 Ibs/pc (9.6 9 /0.021 Ibs combined)
529/0.1141bs

Lithium-ion Battery (55 mAh /3.7V)
Lithium-ion Battery (650 mAh /3.8V)
< 2 hrs from empty

up to 6 hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz/1TmW

95dB

-38dBV@1 kHz/Pa

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

2.4GHz - 2.48 GHz

<12dBm

GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN NENT AUTOMATISK SKIFTE
‘SADAN BRES DE MANUEL STYRING OPLADER
BRUG FORSTE GANG TEND 0G OPRET un SIGNALER
TEND 0G FORBIND FORBINDELSE TIL ENHEDEN TANDT

DRE TILSLUTVENSTRE 0G * BLUETOOTH OPRETTER
ANDROID 6.0+ HORE IGEN FORBINDELSE
VELG'JBLFREEI'FORAT  TAND % BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET
FORBINDE [J LvTBATTER
DUAL CONNECT STYRING MED KNAP OPLADER

STEREQTILSTAND
MONOTILSTAND

TEKHISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
M

Enhedxslnmlse

1. STEREQTILSTAND
2. MONOTILSTAND

Freell
5,6mm /0,22" dynamisk enhed
sV A

Stmmfursymng
jagt: 6169
a.my @ 48gprstk. (96 g kombineret)
Opladningsetui: 529
i fithium-ion batter (55 mAh /3,7V)
i lth 138V)
Opladningstid: <2timerfiatom
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth aktiveret:  op il 6 timer
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz- 20Kz
Impedans: 16 ohm
Folsomhed: 1 4B SPLE1 kHz/ 1 mW
Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profiversion:
Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal drftstemperatur:

38 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

AZDPU AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz - 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
(GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

DE EL
VERPACKUNGSINHALT  MONO-MODUS 2. MONO-MODUS TIEPINAMBANETAIETH ~ IBHEIMO ENAMATH
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN  AUSSCHALTEN NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER | EYEKEVATIA XEIPOKINHTOE ENEFXOE  QOPTIEH
e W Sl | Eieerm MSIET Some
IYIKETH
EINSCHALTEN UND gD LED-VERHALTEN mw}fggﬁa EANADYNOETH ApTERn O ANAMIMA
VERBINDEN VERBINDEN M ) ENSCHALTEN Pyt ¥ DYNGETHET
e UGS e % mmowsnon | Mdmons, ANANMA $ BTIYNAESHKE

ANDROIDG. VERBINDEN SBHSINO
RCRREE o R ENSCHATEN 3 BTVERBUNDEN MAETE L [ XAMHAH MIATAPIA

SYNAEGEITE ENTONH MAHKTPOY

HLEN AUSSCHALTEN (] SCHWACHER AKKU T AGTOYPTASTERED @ oormizH

DUAL CONNECT TASTENBEFEHL AINAH EYNAEEH 3
STEREO-MODUS 1.STEREO-MODUS {0 WIRD AUFGELADEN STEPEOOONIKH AEITOYPrin 2 HONOORNIH ATONFA

MONOOQNIKH AETOYPrIA  APOEKOMTH AYTOMATH
TECHNISCHE DATEN TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Modell: Freell Movtéo: free
Trebergrage: Dy e s 6 0227 Meyebog obnyoi: Sﬁmm/ﬂll Buvapudobyoc
Energieversorgung: s Togoosia:
Gewicht: megrm ) Bipoc: 616 o
Ohhirer: 489(001 Sk 3¢9 0021 b sanmer) | Move 400 lbs/mx 96/0,021 s all)
Ladebox: 52901 0rjen gopronc: 529/0,1141bs
Headset-Akkutyp: oo A (55 mAN37Y) Tomog pmatapiac akouoTukoi: Mnatapia tbviay Néiou (55 mAh /3,7V)
Ladebar Akutyp: Lithium-| 81) 0 ia B gopr i 8V
Ladezei <251d.ab Akkuler Xpbvoc géprionc: <20pe braveivat dBeia

Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktivem BT:
Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich i die Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

bis zu 6 Std.
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPLbei 1 kHz/ 1 mW
-38.dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa

50

A2DP1.3, VRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,46z - 248 GHz

<12d8m
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Didpxeia avanapaywyic jovoikic e 1o
Bluetooth evepyonoumpévo:
Supvbrra andkpian:

Méyioto SPL:
Evaionaia ikpoguvou:

“ExSoon Bluetooth:

“ExSoon mpopih Bluetooth:

Edpog ouyvotiitwy mopnod Bluetooth:
loig nopnoo Bluetooth:

DuaySpgwon moymo Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpaoia Aeroupyiag:

£006 Gpeg

20Hz- 20Kz

16 ohm

10048 SPL@1 kHz /T mW
9548

-38dBV@1 kiz/ Pa

50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
24GHz-2,

<12dBm
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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CONTENIDODELACAJA  CONTROLES MANUALES  AUTOMATICO TOTALMENTE
COMO SE LLEVAN [N(END[RVCON[CTAR INTEGRADO
USOPORPRIMERAVEZ ~ DISPOSITIV CARGA
ENCENDERY CONECTAR KE(ONE(W IZQUIERDO  COMPORTAMIENTOS DE
TROS ¥ DERECHO
ANDROID 6.0+ ENCENDER I
SELECCIONA"JBLFREEII"  APAGAR € ECEDiR
PARA CONECTAR COMANDOS DE LOS 3 CONECTANDO BT
CONEXIGN DUAL ?",}gﬁ'ﬁy - 3} BLUETOOTH CONECTADO
MODO ESTEREQ
Moo mono 2 MODOMONO [J BATERIA BAIA
APAGAR ENCENDIDO Y APAGADO CARGA
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo: Freell

i de 6 mm/0,22"
Alimentacién: SV==1A
eso: 6169
Auricular: 48g/pieza (9,6 g combinados)
Estuche de carga: 529
i i I Bateria de on-| ATV
i b Bateriadeion | A38V)
Tiempo de carga: <2 hdesde carga agotada
Tiempo de reproduccion de misicacon ~ hasta 6 h
Bluetooth activado:
Intervalo de frecuendias: 20Hz- 20Kz

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Alcance de frecuencia del transmisor Bluetooth:

160hm

100dB NPS a 1 kHz/1 mW
95

-38dBVa1kHz/Pa

A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7
2,4GHz-2

Fl
PAKKAUKSENSISHLTO ~ VIRTAPOIS LATAUTUY
KAYTTOOHJEET MANUAALISET SKATIMET  LED-MERKKIVALON
ENSMANEN SPNIDET TOIMINNOT
KAYTTOKERTA VIRRANKYTKENTA & I
VIRRANKVTKEMINENJA VHDISTANEN LATEeseen & ¥ PAALLA
YHDISTAMINEN YHTEYDEN MUODOSTUS 3 BIYHDISTAR
MUUTA UUDELLEENVA‘SEN/O\KEA 3 BTYHDISTETTY
ANDROID 6.0+ VIRTA PRALLA | VIRTA POIS
VALTSE "JBLFREEII" PAINIKEKOMENTO 2 ARKUVAHSSR
VHDISTARKSES 1. STEREOTILA @ Lty
KAKSOILITANTA z MONOTILA
STEREOTILA SAUMATON AUTOMATTINEN
MONOTILA VTKIN
TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli freell
Elementin koko: 5,6mm/0,22" dynaaminen elementt
Virransyitt: SV==1A
aino: 61,69/0,135 paunaa
Korvanappi: 489/0011 paunaalkpl (9,69/0,021
paunaa yhdessa)
Latauskotelo: 529/0,114 paun
Kuulokkenakiutyyppi: Liumoiakku (S5 man 370
ku (650 mAh /3,8V)
D <2htymam
Wsikin lolﬂoalka BT piila: enintian 6 tuntia
Taajuusv
Impedans ohmia
Herkkyys: 10048 SPL@1 kiz/ 1 mW
aksimi SPL: &
Mikrofonin herkkyys: desvm Kiz/Pa
Bluetooth versio:

AZI)PU AVRCP 1.6, HFP 17
2,4GHz- 2,48 Ghz

FR
CONTENUDELABOITE  COMMANDES MANUELLES  TRANSPARENTE
(COMMENT LES PORTER ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXIONA ~ CHARGE
i UN APPAREIL

ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION ;;(U?;‘ENEX‘O" GAUCHE/ TEMOIN
AUTRES .
ANDROID 6.0+ MARCHE (*) MARCHE
CHOISISSEZ « JBLFREE Il ARRET CONNEXION BT
POUR LA CONNEXION COMMANDES DES $ BTCONECTE
DUAL CONNECT BOUTONS
MODESTEREQ 1. MODE STEREO 1 BATTERE FHBLE
MODE MONO 2. MODE MONO CHARGE
ARRET COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE
SPEC, TECHNIQUES

Modéle:

Taillede haut-parleur:
Alimentation électrique :
Poids :

Freell
Haut-parleur dynamique de 5,6 mm /0,22"
SV=1A

6169/0,135 Ibs

Ecouteurs: 489/0,011 Ibs piece (9,69/ 0021
Ibs combinés)

Boitier chargeur: 529/0,1141bs

yp i 55 mAh/3,7V)

ype de b itier charg h/38V)

Temps de charge : <2h depuiside

Autonomie de hauene avecBTactf:  jusqua 6h

Réponse en fréquer 20Hz- 20Ktz

Impédance: 6 ohms

Sensibiité mdasmmnz/mw

Pression sonore max. :

Sensiblité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :
Version du profilBluetooth :

-38.dBVa 1kHz/Pa
50
A2DP1 3, AVRCP 1.6,HFP 1.7

Bande de fréquences de l'émetteur Buetooth: 2, AGN

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: <12dBm
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth: ~ GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento: 45 °C

Bluetooth-lihettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lihettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kiyttolampotila:

<12d8m
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetoott
Température de fonctionnement maxlml!

<1
GFSK n/ -4DQPSK, BDPSK
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NL

ADOBOZ TARTALMA KIKAPCSOLAS ATvALTAS CONTENUTO DELLA MODALITA STEREQ | 1. MODALITA STEREO VERPAKKINGSINHOUD  UITSCHAKELEN IAKELAAR
AHASZNALAT MODJA KEZI VEZERLOK ToLTES CONFEZIONE MODALITA MONO 2. MODALITA MONO DRAGEN HANDMATIGE BEDIENING ~ BEZIG MET OPLADEN
ELSO HASZNALAT BEKAPCSOLAS 5 LED TULAJDONSAGAI COME INDOSSARLI INSCHAKELEN & AANSLUITEN ~ LED-FUNCTIES
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CATLAKOZTATAS AZESTKOZHOZ 1y peycspegoy ALPRIMO UTILIZZO COMANDI MANUALI INTERRUZIONI INSCHAKELEN EN OP APPARAAT 1y INSCHAKELEN
CSATLAKOZAS ABALES JOBB OLDAL UJRA- ACCENSIONE E ACCENSIONE E IN CARICA VERBINDEN LINKS & RECHTS OPNIEUW
EGYEBEK CSATLAKOZTATASA 3 BLUETOOTHCSATLAKOZK | o/ camenTo COLLEGAMENTO AL COMPORTAMENTO DEILED | DIVERSEN AANSLUITEN % BTVERBINDEN
ANDROID 6.0+ Emfgnﬂhg 3 BLUETOOTH DISPOSITIVO 1y ACCENSIONE ANDROID 6.0+ m%m%m $ BTGEKOPPELD
ACSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA CATLAKOZTATVA ANDROID 6.0+ RICONNESSIONE SINISTRO SELECTEER“JBL FREEI"OM IWAKKE BATTERY
A, JBLFREE I LEHETOSEGET ~ GOMB PARANCS ] ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR | SCEGLIEREJBL EDESTRO % Cutccamesog TEVERBINDEN KIoP FUNCTIE BEZIG MET OPLADEN
KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS 1. SZTEREOMOD o FREEIPER EFFETTUAREIL  ACCENSIONE 3 BT COLLEGATO DUAL CONNECT 1. STEREOMODUS
SZTEREG UZEMMOD | MONG ~ 2: MONO MOD @ ToLTES COLLEGAMENTO. SPEGNIMENTO 3 BATTERIA SCARICA STEREO-MODUS | 2. MONO MODE
UZEMMOD ESZREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS DUAL CONNECT PULSANTE COMANDO i nowor MONO-MODUS NAADLOZE AUTOMATISCHE
MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIO SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model: Freell Modello: freell } Model: Freell
Hangsz6ro mérete: 5,6mm/0,22" i e Dr ,6mm /0,22 Maat vandnver 56mm/022 Dynamische driver
Tapellitis: SVl PAIlmenlaxlune: i
Siily: 61,69/0,135 font eso: 6169/0, m 5g/o us
Fiilhallgats: 480011 fontdb 069/ 0021 fontegyittesen) | Auricolriz “39’“"”‘”"’““’1‘”‘” 0,021 bs combinto) 450011 s (563/0021 bscambined)
Toltotok: 529/0,114font Custodiadiricarica: 200011 529/0,1141bs

I (55 mAh/3.7Y) E;z:: B dilto 155;“"21337;‘)“ Type batterij voor headset: Lithum-onbate (55 mAnmvl

tipusa: Litium--ic i 138V i ricari ! i batterij (650 mAh /3,8V)
" 26 SONI3ED | Tempo iriarice: o et o Oplaadijd: <Zuuvwanneevleeg

Zenelejatszésdefe bekapcsolt BT esetén: Sargm Rispostain frequenza: 20Hz- 20kHz Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: tot6uur
Frekvencia-tartominy: 20Hz-20kHz Impedenza: 16 0hm Frequentiebereik: 20H2-20kHz

160hm Sensibil 100dBSPL@1 kiz /1 mW Impedantie 100k,

: 1008 SPL@1 kHz/ T mW SPLmassimo: 95d8 Gevoelighei 100d8 SPL@1 kHz/ T miW

Maximalis SPL: Sensibilita del microfono: -38 dBV@1 kiz/Pa m“";'"mﬂ’l aheid: oS e
Mikrofon érzékenysége: risdsvm iz Pa Versione Bluetooth: ctofoongevoelighe -38dBV@1 kiz/Pa

Bluetooth-verzio:
Bluetooth-profilverzic:
Blutoath-adsfrekvenc
Bluetooth-elads teljsitmény:
Bluetoothjeladd moduldcic:
Maximalis izemi hémérséklet:

AIDPH AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz- 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Versione proflo Buetooth:
Intervallodifrequenza del rasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Modulazione deltrasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio massima:

0
A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz-2,48 Gz

<12dBm
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrifstemperatuur:

A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4 GHz- 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

PL PT-BR
DETTE ER 1 ESKEN MANUELLE KONTROLLER ~ LED-ATFERD ZAWARTOSCZESTAWU WYL ZASILANIA LADOWANIE 0
SLIKBRUKES PRODUKTET  SLA PAOG KOBLETILENHET (1 1 pf JAKKORZYSTAC ZE STEROWANIERECZNE  DZIALANIE DIODY LED 'MODO DE USAR LIGA/DESLIGAE FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
FORSTEGANGSBRUK  KOBLETILVENSTRE OG 3 BTTIKOBLING SLUCHAWEK WLAGANEZASIANAL 1)y 7061 ap PRIMEIRAUTILIZAGAO  CONECTANDO A UM O U6h
SLAPA0G KOBLETIL HOYRE PANYTT PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM  LACZENIE Z URZADZENIEM LIGA/DESLIGAE CONEXRQ  DISPOSITVO
SLA 3 BTTILKOBLET WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | Pomtznmmwul 3 NAWIAZYWANIE OUTROS RECONEXAQ DIREITA E B CONECTANDO BT
ANDROID 6.0+ STROMAY ( LAVT BATTERINIVA LACIENIE A A :’mﬁmﬁéﬁgm ANDROD 600USUPERIOR  ESQUERDA $ BT CONECTADO
Y " KNAPPEKOMMANDO ) P
VELGIBLFREEITORA— KOAPPER LADER ANDROID 6.0+ WY ZASILANIA 3 guweroon MM IBLFREEITPARA  peclin 14 BATERIA DESCARREGADA
DOBBELTTILKOBLING 2. MONOMODUS HBY NAWAZACPOUACZEIE, - DZIALANIEPRYCISKOW 1 BATERIA BLISKA DUAL CONNECT BOTAO DE COMANDO [ CARREGANDO
STEREONODLS | SOMLOS AUTOMATISK WYBIERZ, JBL FREE I 1.TRYBY DZWIEKU STEREQ WYCZERPANIA MODOESTEREO [Hopo 1. MODOESTERED
VTER DUAL CONNECT 2.TRYB DIWIEKU MONO a 2 MODO MONO
MONOMODUS F LADOWANIE NO
LADER 018 DIWIEKU STEREO[TRYB~ PLYNNIE DZIAEAIACY TROCA AUTOMATICA
STROM AV DZWIEKU MONO PRZELACZNIK AUTOMATYCZNY DESLIGA
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER DANE TECHNICZNE ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Model: Freell Mod freell Modelo:
Driverstorrelse: 56mm/0,22" )y /6 mm (0,22) Alto-falantes: Drivers dindmicos de 5,6 mm (0,22")
smmnumel SV=—1A 5V~14 Alimentagao de energia: SV===1A
Vekt: 61,69/0,135 pund 61,69/0,135funta Peso: 6169(0,1351b)
Bretelefon: 4870011 pundistk. (96/0,021 pund kombinet) 489/0071funta/520.9/69/0021 funtarazem) | Fones: 489 (0011 1b) aunidade//9,6 (0,021 Ib) o par
Ladeeske: 529/0,114 pund 52g/0,114funta Estojo carregador: 529(0,114)Ib
| b h/37V) Typ bateri aylu(hawek Bateria ftowo-jonowa (55 mah /3,7V) Bateria dos f fondelfio (371,55 A
L 38V) Bateria| 38Y) Bateria do estoj d fonde o (3,8V, 650 mAh)
<2timerndrtomt Gastadowania: <h oﬂ wyaepana Tempo de carregamento: <2 horas ((amamlalj
Musikkavspilingstid med 8T pa: opptl6t Cas odtwarzania muzykizwiazong o6 go Autonomia com BT: Até 6 horas
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz- 20kHz 'unqual oth: Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza20kHz
Impedans: Yeohm rism: przenoszeni 20Hz- 202 i 150;"“3; ol
9 mpedand oméw 10048 SPLa 1 kHz/ 1 mW
:Iin!nhellgpl. 1008 SPLved 1 kHz/ 1mW. Pn 10008 SPLpzy 1Kz /1
M;(%:hlm-m het: MaksymalnemmemeaknnyanesPL: 9% en: adedn miasfone: -38BVakhiz/Pa
- B dBV przy 1 kiz/Pa Versao Blue

Bluetooth-versjon;
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth- wndan

Bluetooth-senderens stror

Modulasjon for Bluetooth- sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

-384BVved 1kHz/Pa
50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz- 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, n/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

AZDP]! AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
ZdGHz 245 GHz

GFXK nl 4DOP3K 8DPSK.

Versoes de pelﬁl Bl\moolh:

R2DP 1.3, WVRCP 1.6 ¢ HFP 1.7

Intervalo de frequéncia de transmissao 2,4 GHza 2,48 GHz
Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmissao Bluetooth: <12dBm

a issao Bluetooth:  GFSK, m/-4
Temperatura maxima de uso: 45°C



sV
DETTAFINNS I LADAN

STHNG AV 2.MONO-LAGE
HUR DE SKA SITTA MANUELLA KONTROLLER ~ SOMLOS AUTOMATISK
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN  SLA PA OCH ANSLUT OMKOPPLING
SLAPA & ANSLUT TILLENHET LADDNING
OVRIGA ATERANSLUTAVANSTER ~ LED-FUNKTION
ANDROID 6.0+ OCH HOGER O sTROMPA
VALI"BLFREEIPFORATT  STROM PA $ ANSLUTERTILLBT
ANSWIA STANGAY 3 ANSLUTENTILLBT
S e o 1o D U
‘ o LADDNING
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Model: Freell
Storlek pa hégtalarelement: 5,6mm/0,22 tum dynamiskt
Stromforsérjning: sV==14
Vikt: 6169
irlurar: 480/st(9,6g tillsammans)
Laddningsfodral: 529
Horluramas batterityp: Litiumjon (55 mAN/3,7V)
Laddningsfodralets batterityp: Litiumjon (650 mAh/3 V)
Laddningstid: <2 timmar frén tomt
Wasikuppspelning med BT pé uppill 6 timmar
Frekvensomfang: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 16 ohm
Kinslighet: 10048 SPLuid 1 kHz/1 mW
MaxSPL:

Mikrofonkinslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:

Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:

Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:

Bluetooth-sindarens modulering:

Maxdrifttemperatur:

-38dBVvid 1 kHz/Pa

A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7

2,4GHz- 2,48 GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

R RU
KUTU IGERIGH Gilci KAPATMA KUSURSUZ OTOMATIK GECIS | KOMTMEKT NIOCTABKM  BIKIIOYEHHE VHTETPYPOBAHHBIA
NASILTAKILIR 'MANUEL KONTROLLER SARJETME 006
LK KEZ KULLANIM GUC AC & CIHAZA BAGLAN VET 3APAIIKA
dtigucuc Susians od ey
BTBAGLANYOR PYIOE NEBA

ANDROID 6.0+ Glco AgMa 3 BTBACLANTIIKURULDU ooneos JCPABA 3 NORKIOEHHE BLUETOOTH
BAGLANMAKICIN‘BL GUcl KAPATMA 7 ousixel. A NOAKTIOYEHHA TIATAHME BKTIOYEHO 3 TOATOYEHIEND
FREEIFSECIN KOMUT DUGMESi BOIGEPUTEBLFREE " BbIKTIOUEHUE BLUETOOTH YCTAHOBTEHD
IKILI BAGLANTI 1. STEREO MODU G sareniivor [BOAHOE NOZKAIOYEHME  KHOMKH {ﬂPAI‘!)!IENMﬂ (] AKKYMYTATOP PA3PRXEH

g PEKIM CTEPE(
STEREOMOD | MONOMOD 2. MONOMOD i S Moriooo e pexy @ YAET3APALKA

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model;

TEXHUECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKY

Freell
WenGpana pusamika 5,6 Mt /0,22 Awiima

Ay xm
138

56mm/022”Dmam\qum(u Pazwiep memGpaHbi:
WCTouHMK ks

6169/01]5\ Bec: 6167/0,135 dyra

48010011 Ibs/adet 0,69/0021 Ibsiis) | Hayumman: 310 400 s
Sarj kutusu: 529/0,1141bs 3apaauuii dymap: 52110114 gy
Kulakik pil i lom-yon 55 /37 hri-voiel

] kutus K Bpems sapagior: <248 Cnyvae MoMHO# pazpaaKi

Sarjsires Bosaldktansonra < 2522t
B agikken milzik galma siesi: 6saate kadar Bpewn soctpoisBepeiAMy3bIC 06 1aco8
Frekans arai 20H2-20KH2 YacroTan xapakrepicriKa: 201y — 20Ky
Empedans: 160hm Hnneganc: 160m
Hassasiyet: 100dBSPL1 kiz/ 1mW. 10026 0140/ 161
Maksimum SPL: MaKcuwanhbi posess 38yK00r0 RaBTens: 5 b
Mikrofon hassasiyeti: ~38dB@1 kHz/ Pa UyBCTBITeNbHOCTS MitkpOQoKa: 38.26-Bnpn 1 Kwa
Bluetooth Siirimi: Bepaus Bluetooth: 50

Bluetooth proflsirimi:
Blutothve eansara
Bluetooth ver
Bluetooth verici madulasyonu
Maksimum galisma sicakigr:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
2,4GHz-2,48 6tz

<12dBm
(GFSK, /-4DQPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C

Bepan npoduns Bluetooth:

A20P
Yactorubii gwanason nepegarunka Bluetooth: 1 4 rm

Mouocts nepegaria Bluetooth:
Monynauna wanyvarens Bluetooth:

UAVR(PIG HFP17

GFSK, VI/—4DDPSK, 8DPSK

MaxcumansHas Temneparypa skcnnyarauu: 45 °C
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S1E4.89/0.011Ibs (-
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1SIKOTAK. POWER OFF (MATI) TOMBOL OTOMATIS

CARA PEMAKAIAN KONTROL MANUAL SEAMLESS
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA  MENVALAKAN& MENGISI DAYA
MENYALAKAN & UGS

MENYAMBUNG g

LAIRNYA mensuNGkan LG MENALA

ANDROID 6.0+ HEADPHONEKIRI& KANAN 3 MENYAMBUNGKAN BT
PILH“JBLFREEIUNTUK  MENYALA 3 BTTERSAMBUNG
MENVAMBUNGKAN POWEROFF (MAT) ] DAYA BATERAI LEMAH
PENYAMBUNGAN TOMBOL PERINTAH § Wi
MODE STEREO | MODE 1. MODE STEREQ

HMONO 2.MODE MONO

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model: eell

Ukuran driver: Dvwerd\nam\ss 6mm/0,22"

Gtu daya: V==1A

Berat: ew 6/0,135 Ibs

Earpiece: 4,80/0,011 Ibs/buzh (total 9,6 /0,021 Ibs)

Casing pengisi daya:
Tipe baterai headset:

529/0,1141bs
Baterai Lithium-ion (55 mAh/3,7V)

$26E 8 (650 mAh /3.8Y) Baterai 8

RRBEBIATE B | | i <

RIE 6/ Waktu putar musik dengan BT menyala: ~ hingga 6 jam

Zﬂki - 20kHz Respons frekuensi: 20Hz-20kHz

168 Impeda 160hm

WOHBSPLM Miz/ 1 mW Sensitivitas: 100dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW
SPLMaksimum:

,3345\/@1 kHz/Pa

AZDPU AVRCP 1.6°HFP 1.7
24 GHz- 2.48 Gz

<12d8m
(GFSK~1/-4DQPSK~8DPSK.
45°C

Sensitivitas mikrofon:
Versi Bluetooth:
Versiprofil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Buetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

33 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

AzDFHAvR(Plé HFP17
24GHz-248GHz

<12dBm
GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, 8DPSK
45
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Drver size:

Power supply:

wacordé-

$:(036:

Freell

5.6 mm /0.22" Dynamic driver
5V==1A

60.8 098/0.099 cJlE

6.6 098/0.006018/085 (.6
098 /0.0J0 60l /84)

worolig: : 9J098/0.00601
type: Lithium-ion Battery (55 mAh /3.7V)
] ype: Lithi Y /38V)
Charging time: <2 hrsfrom empty
Mausic playtime with BT on: upto6hrs
Frequency response: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedance: 160hm
Sensitvity: 10048 SPL@1 kiz/ 1 mW
Maximum SPL: 9548
Microphone sensitvity: -38.0BV@1 kHz/Pa
Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetoath profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:

Maximum operation temperature:

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6, HFP 1.7
24GHz- 248 Ghz
<12d8m

(GFSK, m/-4DQPSK, BDPSK
45°C



T0 PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE EVERY 3
MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA

FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFH/NGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1ANA NAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE MIATAPIAS, QOPTISTE
THN MAHPQX TOYAAXIZTON MIA GOPA KAOE 3 MHNEZ. H AIAPKEIA
ZQHZ THE MNATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH XPHIH KAITIZ
PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA COMPLE-
TAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA DURACION DE LA
BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO'Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA
ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT
AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE
VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

HU

NL

NO

PL

AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN 3 HAVON-
TA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMA A
HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITAUTILE
DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE IMPOSTAZIONI.
OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER PER
3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ IS
AFHANKELLJK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST HVER
3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV BRUK 0G
INNSTILLINGER.

ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERIL, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIE) RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA 0D
SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE A CARGA

N

RU

MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES. A DURABILIDADE
DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £ USADA.

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

PIL OMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM SARJ ED-
INiZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK
GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

4T0BbI MPOZUATb CPOK SKCTIYATALINY AKYMYTIATOPA, BbINOMHAVTE
TONHYKO 3APA/IKY XOTA bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK SKCIYATALIMM
AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABACUT OT UCMIONb30BAHUA 1 HACTPOEK.

IH-CH BBERES 6, BE DS ARLTE R Bith
FoEFRERA AL ETR.

HIWAIER B HD, SIEAELETHE
HEHREANREMR.

D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-JBLFREE2) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product
certification for head use is 0.673 W/kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories that
maintain a separation distance of 0omm between the users head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet
these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the uses ear and the product (including
the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-JBLFREE2

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils: (IC: 6132A-JBLFREE2) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée
mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de 0.673 W/kg.

Lappareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ou le produit a été utilisé a 5 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d‘exposition RF de I'C, utilisez des accessoires qui
maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et 'arriére du casque. Lutilisation de dlips de ceinture, d'étui ou d‘accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques. Les accessoires
ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d‘exposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre ['oreille et le produit (antenne
comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.
1C: 6132A-JBLFREE2
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Cpenaxo B Kntae

Vmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAi#3c’, Poccus, 127018, .MockBa, yn. IBuHues, 4.12, K. 1

[apanTuitHblii nepuop: 1rog

Cpok cy»6bi: 2 ropa

VHdopmaiua o cepBucHbIX LieHTpax: www.harman.com/ru

TexHuueckan nogaepxka: 8 (800) 700 0467

OpraHu3auus, ynonHoOMoueHHan Ha NpuHATUe npeTex3uit notpebuteneit: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAidc”

Tosap cepTuduunpoBaH

[lata yCTpoiicTBa onp A0 /1BYM 6) U3 BTOPOii TPyNMbI CUMBONIOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEpa U3AeNHA, CNefyloLLIUX NOCNE Pa3AeUTeNbHO
3HaKa «-». KoZnupoBKa COOTBETCTBYET NOPAAKY 6YKB NaTUHCKOrO andasuTa, HaunHas ¢ aHeapa 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - mecal npou3soacTBa (A - AHBapb, B -
bespanb, (- mapT uT.4.) v «Y» - ro npoussoactea (A - 2010,B-2011,C-2012nT.4.).

FCCID: APLJBLFREE2 <— Rl 210-144560 EH[ c E
-



oM anaTEl €3 Bluetooth'

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto esta homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and
para avaliagao da c idade de produtos para coes e atende aos requisitos any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
téenicos aplicados. trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Para maiores informaes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento no tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e néo pode causar
interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

HP_JBL_FREEII_QSG_SOP_V5



tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:



https://tehnoteka.rs/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
https://tehnoteka.rs/p/jbl-slusalice-free-ii-bele-akcija-cena/?utm_source=tehnoteka&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=click_pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

